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PE-65812NL
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

PE-65812NL Price

Technical Information of PE-65812NL

Manufacturer Part Number PE-65812NL

PE-65812NL
Pulse Electronics Corporation
XFRMR DIGITAL AUDIO 1:1 2.5MH

1020 pcs in stock
PE-65812NL.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Manufacturer Pulse Electronics Corporation Description

Package / Case

Series

Quantity Available

For Use With/Related Products

Mounting Type Surface Mount

Height - Seated (Max) 0.340" (8.64mm)

Size / Dimension

Inductance

PE-65812NL Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Transformers

XFRMR DIGITAL AUDIO 1:1 2.5MH

1020

0.475" L x 0.460" W (12.07mm x 11.68mm)

2.5mH

PE-65812NL 1020pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PE-65812NL Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PE-65812NL Pulse Electronics
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PE-65812NL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for PE-65812NL

Image Part Number
soPulse PE-65798T
(>Pulse PE-65831NL
o Pulse PE-65812
o Pulse PE-65813
o Pulse PE-65795T
(o Pulse PE-65819
o Pulse PE-65812T
soPulse PE-65795RL

PE-65812NLT

PE-65812FNLT

PE-65812FNL

oo Pulse PE-65830NL
(o Pulse PE-65799
o Pulse PE-65818
o Pulse PE-65825T
o Pulse PE-65798
o Pulse PE-65799T
= Pulse PE-65795
o Pulse PE-65832
o Pulse PE-65825

Description

TRANSFORMER

XFRMR 1CS:1 0.8MH T/H

TRANSFORMER

IC CHIP

TRANSFORMER

IC CHIP

TRANSFORMER

IC CHIP

XFRMR DIGITAL AUDIO 1:1 2.5MH

XFRMR DIGITAL AUDIO 1:1 2.5MH

XFRMR DIGITAL AUDIO 1:1 2.5MH

XFRMR 1.27CS:1 0.8MH T/H

TRANSFORMER

IC CHIP

IC CHIP

TRANSFORMER

TRANSFORMER

TRANSFORMER

TRANSFORMER

IC CHIP

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Pulse Electronics Corporation

Qty

580 pcs

500 pcs

29368 pcs

500 pcs

3150 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

477 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

29 pcs

1280 pcs

5852 pcs

28 pcs

500 pcs

PE-65427NL PE-65427NLS
PE-65554NL PE-65612
PE-6561SM PE-65662T
PE-65728 PE-65728T
PE-65762 PE-65769T
PE-65835 PE-65854
PE-65855T PE-65857
PE-65861T PE-65865
PE-65967 PE-65967T
PE-67531 PE-67539NL

PE-65457T

PE-65612-A

PE-65723NLT

PE-65738

PE-65795

PE-65854NLT

PE-65857NLT

PE-65866T

PE-65968

PE-67540T

PE-65507NL PE-65508NL
PE-65612NL PE-65615MNL
PE-65723T PE-65727T
PE-65738NL PE-65745
PE-65798T PE-65812

PE-65855ANLT

PE-65857T

PE-65870

PE-65968T

PE-67583

PE-65855NLT

PE-65861NL

PE-65966

PE-65969

PE-67583T

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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