

PE-65812NL			
Part Number	PE-65812NL		
Manufacturer	Pulse Electronics Corporation		
Description	XFRMR DIGITAL AUDIO 1:1 2.5MH		
Quantity Available	1020 pcs in stock		
Datasheets	PE-65812NL.pdf		
PE-65812NL Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com		



GET A QUOT

Technical Information of PE-65812NL					
Manufacturer Part Number	PE-65812NL	Category	Transformers		
Manufacturer	Pulse Electronics Corporation	Description	XFRMR DIGITAL AUDIO 1:1 2.5MH		
Package / Case		Quantity Available	1020		
Series	-	For Use With/Related Products	-		
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Size / Dimension	0.475" L x 0.460" W (12.07mm x 11.68mm)		
Height - Seated (Max)	0.340" (8.64mm)	Inductance	2.5mH		

PE-65812NL 1020pcs New and Original in Stock, Find PE-65812NL Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order PE-65812NL Pulse Electronics Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PE-65812NL: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

elated parts for PE-65812NL						
age	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty		
Pulse	PE-65798T	TRANSFORMER	Pulse Electronics Corporation	580 pcs		
Pulse	PE-65831NL	XFRMR 1CS:1 0.8MH T/H	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs		
Pulse	PE-65812	TRANSFORMER	Pulse Electronics Corporation	29368 pcs		
Pulse	PE-65813	IC CHIP	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs		
Pulse	PE-65795T	TRANSFORMER	Pulse Electronics Corporation	3150 pcs		
Pulse	PE-65819	IC CHIP	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs		
Pulse	PE-65812T	TRANSFORMER	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs		
Pulse	PE-65795RL	IC CHIP	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs		
0	PE-65812NLT	XFRMR DIGITAL AUDIO 1:1 2.5MH	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs		
	PE-65812FNLT	XFRMR DIGITAL AUDIO 1:1 2.5MH	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs		
	PE-65812FNL	XFRMR DIGITAL AUDIO 1:1 2.5MH	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs		
Pulse	PE-65830NL	XFRMR 1.27CS:1 0.8MH T/H	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs		
Pulse Electronics	PE-65799	TRANSFORMER	Pulse Electronics Corporation	477 pcs		
Pulse Electronics	PE-65818	IC CHIP	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs		
Pulse Electronics	PE-65825T	IC CHIP	Pulse Electronics Corporation	500 pcs		
Pulse Electronics	PE-65798	TRANSFORMER	Pulse Electronics Corporation	29 pcs		
Pulse	PE-65799T	TRANSFORMER	Pulse Electronics Corporation	1280 pcs		
Pulse	PE-65795	TRANSFORMER	Pulse Electronics Corporation	5852 pcs		
@Pulse	PE-65832	TRANSFORMER	Pulse Electronics Corporation	28 pcs		

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

PE-65825

IC CHIP

Pulse

PE-65427NL	PE-65427NLS	PE-65457T	PE-65507NL	PE-65508NL
PE-65554NL	PE-65612	PE-65612-A	PE-65612NL	PE-65615MNL
PE-6561SM	PE-65662T	PE-65723NLT	PE-65723T	PE-65727T
PE-65728	PE-65728T	PE-65738	PE-65738NL	PE-65745
PE-65762	PE-65769T	PE-65795	PE-65798T	PE-65812
PE-65835	PE-65854	PE-65854NLT	PE-65855ANLT	PE-65855NLT
PE-65855T	PE-65857	PE-65857NLT	PE-65857T	PE-65861NL
PE-65861T	PE-65865	PE-65866T	PE-65870	PE-65966
PE-65967	PE-65967T	PE-65968	PE-65968T	PE-65969
PE-67531	PE-67539NL	PE-67540T	PE-67583	PE-67583T

Pulse Electronics Corporation

500 pcs

Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com